Players Mentor Tournament Points
Phinnessee, Rhys

Thomas, Hunter

Bufkin, Preston

Individual Match Play Qual

Herberger, Jacob
Roberts, Aidan
Rowland, Jordan
Montalbano, Coby
Schulz, Ashton
Patton, Luke
McFall, Kayla

Keto, Christian
Montgomery, Jason
George, Stephen
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50
40
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40
20
20
20
20
20

6/6/2006 Team Match Play Qual
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Leader Board Total
440 Roguemore, Trevor
360 Phinnessee, Rhys
255

280 Cooper Hicks
175 Bufkin, Preston
275 Peterson, Devon
100 Jones, Nick
80 Graham, Blake
135 Liu, Ricky
120 Jones, Chase
120 Sneed, Logan
80 Roberts, Aidan

575
440
390

255
255
255
250
225
220
215
215
175



